
STAFF 
 

 

Sherry Abbott, Executive Director, Education & Advocacy, ext. 232, sherry@beautygivesback.ca 

Heather Anderson, Director, Development, ext. 228, heather@beautygivesback.ca 

Patti Corrigan, Manager, Operations, ext. 247, patti@beautygivesback.ca 

Linda Cottell, Regional Manager, Ontario, Look Good Feel Better, 519-641-3490, lcottell@cctfafoundation.ca 

Michele Davis, Manager, Member Services & Events, ext. 229, mdavis@cctfa.ca 

Dee Diaz, Vice-President & COO, ext. 287, dee@beautygivesback.ca 

Michele Follows, Acting Director, Finance & Administration, ext. 231, mfollows@cctfa.ca 

Gregory Hamilton, Accounting Assistant, ext. 243, ghamilton@cctfa.ca 

Deborah Hannah, Director, Look Good Feel Better, ext. 248, deborah@beautygivesback.ca 

Lisa Harris, Manager, Market Access, ext. 233, lharris@cctfa.ca 

Sharbani Khan, Coordinator, Administration & Development, ext. 221, sharbani@beautygivesback.ca 

Diane Kozak, Executive Assistant to President & CEO/Member Services/BSCP, ext. 223, dkozak@cctfa.ca 

Deborah Kwinter, Manager, Export Certificate Program & Law Clerk, ext. 226, dkwinter@cctfa.ca 

Beta Montemayor, Director, Environmental Science & Regulation, ext. 239, bmontemayor@cctfa.ca  

Susan Nieuwhof, Acting Director, Media & Communications, ext. 238, snieuwhof@cctfa.ca 

Anne Isabelle Pedro, Regional Manager, Quebec & Atlantic, Look Good Feel Better, 514-726-4991, 
anneisabellepedro@cctfafoundation.ca  

Richard Parcels, Assistant Director of Regulatory Affairs, ext 285, rparcels@cctfa.ca 

Darren Praznik, President & CEO, ext. 250, dpraznik@cctfa.ca  

Linda Quirk, Vice-President & General Counsel, ext. 249, lquirk@cctfa.ca 

Chantal Richard, Manager, Marketing & Communications, ext. 246, chantal@beautygivesback.ca 

Diana Signothahack, Coordinator, Marketing & Communications, ext. 224, diana@beautygivesback.ca 

Amy Sutherland, Manager, Digital Media & Communications, ext. 500, asutherland@cctfa.ca 

 
 
 

 

 


